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AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US05356F1057

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
4.97 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.60% (-0.03)

US05356F 1057
AVAH

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

875 EUR

S&P 500

4.80 USD (2,000)
5.30 USD (100)
4.90 USD

5.25 USD

4.83 USD

5.00 USD
5.005894 USD
479,352
2,399,399.95
3,429

WKN: 05356F105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05356F1057&ID_NOTATION=331990037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ea3c78cdd60569a6a3846d7c4f2e0a0993ce28b0fd3ff2bd09ab8867a3be14&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18a659bf81ed38d95&time=1723949831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4a9fb1bbb06feb342ed7e85f062482059cc753edeb2108337b770a4efc9cf05&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fefb9290bfe7ad18a&time=1723949831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d38b18924fd3d465c13ee3a80800988e88a129486460fb4d30f294af6995d8a3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0972f620fd6e4a83&time=1723949831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7abcab5781ecd11b73e3caed8e0ad2b7289bdb5b809cd499bad1b3638209553&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=88c33cd1501754a54&time=1723949831&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe8189f5b476ac39431bf4529257055d85071dc5adc1459b1d9f2905792d983&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d080330ecea73f68&time=1723949831&tool=RSC

AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
4.97 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.60% (-0.03)

ISIN US05356F 1057
Symbol AVAH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 875 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4.80 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.30 USD (100)
Open 4.90 USD
High 5.25 USD
Low 4.83USD
Close (prev. day) 5.00 USD
VWAP 5.005894 USD
Volume (pcs) 479,352
Trading volume 2,399,399.95
Number of trades 3,429

Last size -

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf(%) +107.95% +192.35% -45.08%
Perf (abs.) +2.58 +3.27 -4.08
Beta 3.13 2.89 1.37
Volatility ~ 90.26 82.05 84.18

CESKAS

spofitelna

12000 ]

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

10.00 kulﬂ\

5Y

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date

Nasdaq

Time Price

2024/08/16 22:00 4.97 USD 2.40

4.76 USD (478,423
3.91 USD (351,450
2.92 USD (181,956
2.37 USD (158,779
5.25 USD (2024/08/16
2.00 USD (2024/02/21
5.25 USD (2024/08/16
0.85 USD (2023/10/24

—_— = — T D= D

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
3,429
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=331990037

AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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